

### **CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION**

presented to

#### Jose Castro

For receiving his Aquatics Facility Operator Certification.

This is a reflection of his continued service of excellence with the City of Paso Robles Public Works Department, Building Maintenance Division.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, on this 19<sup>th</sup> Day of April, 2016, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the City of Paso Robles to be affixed.

> Thomas Frutchey, City Manager City of El Paso de Robles

> > Steven W. Martin, Mayor City of El Paso de Robles



### **CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION**

presented to

#### John Nicolds

For receiving his Aquatics Facility Operator Certification.

This is a reflection of his continued service of excellence with the City of Paso Robles Public Works Department, Building Maintenance Division.

> IN WITNESS WHEREOF, on this 19<sup>th</sup> Day of April, 2016, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the City of Paso Robles to be affixed.

> > Thomas Frutchey, City Manager City of El Paso de Robles

> > > Steven W. Martin, Mayor City of El Paso de Robles



### **CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION**

presented to

#### Jesus Romero

For receiving his Aquatics Facility Operator Certification.

This is a reflection of his continued service of excellence with the City of Paso Robles Public Works Department, Building Maintenance Division.

> IN WITNESS WHEREOF, on this 19<sup>th</sup> Day of April, 2016, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the City of Paso Robles to be affixed.

> > Thomas Frutchey, City Manager City of El Paso de Robles

> > > Steven W. Martin, Mayor City of El Paso de Robles



### **CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION**

presented to

#### Lynelle Ramos

For receiving her Qualified Applicator License issued by the State of California Department of Pesticide Regulation.

This is a reflection of her continued service of excellence with the City of Paso Robles Public Works Department, Parks Maintenance Division.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, on this 19<sup>th</sup> Day of April, 2016, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the City of Paso Robles to be affixed.

> Thomas Frutchey, City Manager City of El Paso de Robles

> > Steven W. Martin, Mayor City of El Paso de Robles CC Agenda 4-19-16